
Summary

Meeting title RFP #2024-0001 The Estate Tutu North Senior Pre-Proposal Meeting

Date & Location: Tuesday, March 19th, 2024, at 10:00 AM - Executive Conference Room & Via Teams

Video Recording:

1. In- Person Participants

Name Company Email Phone:

Haydee Ceballos Greython hceballos@greython.com 340-727-4959

Lorna AC Thomas Public Strategy Group lorna@publicstrategygroup.com 340-690-5379

Ashley Scotland Plaza Construction ashley.scotland@gmail.com 340-513-1895

Winston Williams Jr. 

WM Williams & Partners VI

Jubking & Associates

winston@wmwilliamsvi.com

jking@jubking.com

770-285-7313

340-690-6407

Britton West ADT VI bwest@adtvi.com 340-774-3355

Clifford Graham Jackson Development cgraham@jacksondevelopment.net 340-714-1100

Ben Blackburn Innova Services bblackburn@innovaservices.com 215-446-9950

Monique Farrell VIHA mfarrell@vihousing.org 340-690-4793

Joseph Morris VIHA jmorris@vihousing.org 340-616-1543

Chearon Donovan VIHA cdonovan@vihousing.org 340-715-7389

2. Virtual Participants

Name Company Email

Thomas Delucia Innova Services tdelucia@innovaservices.com

Harry Moody Pennrose hmoody@pennrose.com

Roystin David Four Star Construction fourstarconstruction4@Gmail.com

Patrick Kane Pennrose PKane@pennrose.com

Sam Mosieur WR Nash Sam.mosieur@wrnash.com

Matt Bolyard Southway Builders mbolyard@southwaybuilders.com

Gumbs, Leonard VIPFA lgumbs@usvipfa.com

Penn, Carol Horne Gilbane Building Company CarolPenn@Gilbaneco.com

Shawn Hicks VIHA shicks@vihousing.org

bobjackson Jackson Development bobjackson@jacksondevelopment.net

Ricardo J. Nater Gonzalez Aireko rnater@aireko.com

Alvon Lettsome VITEMA Alvon.Lettsome@vitema.vi.gov

Ivy Carter Pennrose icarter@pennrose.com

https://innovaservices-

my.sharepoint.com/:v:/p/tdelucia/EenWf_IJSSJIixoPXWXqAH8BEnYDCEo4ss5lmKTYz2rWPA?e=


